o v kc wnN

Position

County Executive Officer
Principal Admin Analyst
County Chief Financial Officer
Senior Administrative Analyst
County Exec Offcr Asst-Confid
Admin Analyst |

Other Positions Held

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office

Total Wages
$212,662
$112,496
$97,257
$93,095
$53,641
$41,522



