	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	County Executive Officer		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$212,662
2.	Principal Admin Analyst		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$112,496
3.	County Chief Financial Officer		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$97,257
4.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$93,095
5.	County Exec Offcr Asst-Confid		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$53,641
6.	Admin Analyst I		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$41,522